


eco-eco’s aim is to supply quality stationery products
that have high ecological credentials at no additional cost.

We believe customers shouldn’t have to pay a price premium
or suffer inferior quality products to be green.

eco-eco is leading the way in making environmentally friendly stationery
products the ‘norm’ and not the ‘exception’.

eco-eco’s priority is taking care of it’s customers, it’s trade partners, 
its staff and our planet.

All eco-eco products come with our ‘eco-eco’ promise’.
A series of product and company statements enabling customers to buy

with confidence and conscience.
We are transparent about the eco-credentials of all of our products

and what eco-eco stands for.

Visit our website for more details!
www.ecoecostat.co.uk
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4444

Colour Press Stud Wallets

Code Description

eco077 Pack of 5 A7 Stud Wallets Code Description

eco078 Pack of 5 A6 Stud Wallets Code Description

eco079 Pack of 5 DL Stud Wallets

Code Description

eco075 Pack of 5 A5 Stud Wallets

Code Description

eco035 Pack of 5 A4+ Stud Wallets

Code Description

eco080 Pack of 5 A3 Stud Wallets



55

Clear Press Stud Wallets

Code Description

eco032 Pack of 5 A5 Stud Wallets

Code Description

eco033 Pack of 5 A4+ Stud Wallets

Code Description

eco111 Pack of 5 A4 Stud Wallets

Code Description

eco034 Pack of 5 A3 Stud Wallets



Clear Twin Press Stud Wallets

66

400 Microns400 Microns 

Code Description

eco055 A4+ Expanding 2 Stud Wallet

200 Microns200 Microns 

Code Description

eco054 A5 Expanding 2 Stud Wallet

Code Description

eco056 A4+ Triple Storage Stud Wallet



Filing Products

77

Code Description

eco050 A4 Swing Lock File

Code Description

eco049 A4 Quick Clip File

Code Description

eco048 A4 Project & Report File



Filing Products

88

Code Description

eco117 Pack of 5 A4 Colour Slide Files

Code Description

eco051 Pack of 5 A4 Easy Slide Files
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Filing Products

200 Microns200 Microns 

Code Description

eco023 Pack of 10 A4 Clear Tidy Files
Code Description

eco097 Pack of 25 A4 Clear Tidy Files

Code Description

eco121 Pack of 50 A4 Clear Tidy Files



      

Filing Products 

1010

Code Description

eco070 A4+ Expanding Zip Files
Code Description

eco106 A5 Expanding Zip Files

Code Description

eco085 A4 Document Box File



      

Expanding Files

1111

Code Description

eco052 6 Pocket A6 Expanding Filer

Code Description

eco053 7 Pocket A5 Expanding Filer

Code Description

eco083 7 Pocket A4 Expanding Filer
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Expanding Files

Code Description

eco022 13 Pocket A4 Expanding Filer

Code Description

eco084 26 Pocket A4 Expanding Filer
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Presentation Ring Binders

Code Description

eco045 A5 2-Ring Binder 

x2
“0” RINGS

x4
“0” RINGS

x2
“0” RINGS

Code Description

eco086 A4 2-Ring Binder

Code Description

eco046 A4 4-Ring Binder
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Presentation Ring Binders

Code Description

eco088 A3 4-Ring Landscape Binder

Code Description

eco047 A4 Deep 2-Ring Binder

x2
“D” RINGS

Code Description

eco087 A3 4-Ring Portrait Binder

x4
“D” RINGS
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A5 Multi-Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco012 Pack of 25 A5 Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco060 Pack of 25 A5 Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco132 Pack of 50 A5 Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco109 Pack of 100 A5 Punched Pockets
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A4 Standard Multi-Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco009 Pack of 25 A4 Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco076 Pack of 50 A4 Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco010 Pack of 100 A4 Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco129 Pack of 200 A4 Punched Pockets
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A4 Standard Colour Multi-Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco130 Pack of 25 A4 Colour Spine 
Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco107 Pack of 50 A4 Colour Spine 
Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco093 Pack of 100 A4 Colour Spine 
Punched Pockets



1818

A4 Green Spine Multi-Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco147 Pack of 25 A4 Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco148 Pack of 50 A4 Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco113 Pack of 100 A4 Punched Pockets
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A4 Premier Multi-Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco011 Pack of 25 A4 Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco108 Pack of 50 A4 Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco057 Pack of 100 A4 Punched Pockets



2020

Specialist Multi-Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco058 A4 12 Index Tabbed Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco059 Pack of 25 A4 Open Access Punched Pockets



2121

A3 Premier Multi-Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco013 Pack of 10 A3 Punched Pockets

Code Description

eco014 Pack of 10 Landscape A3 
Punched Pockets



2222

A5 Index File Dividers

Code Description

eco024 A5 1-6 Index File Dividers

Code Description

eco025 A5 1-6 Wide Index File Dividers

200 Microns200 Microns 

200 Microns200 Microns 
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A4 Index File Dividers

Code Description

eco072 A4 5 Wide Index File Dividers
Code Description

eco071 A4 5 Index File Dividers

Code Description

eco073 A4 10 Index File Dividers
Code Description

eco074 A4 10 Wide Index File Dividers



2424

A4 Index File Dividers

Code Description

eco026 A4 1-6 Index File Dividers

Code Description

eco028 A4 1-12 Index File Dividers

Code Description

eco027 A4 1-6 Wide Index File Dividers

Code Description

eco029 A4 1-12 Wide Index File Dividers



2525

A4 Index File Dividers

Code Description

eco081 A4 Jan-Dec Index File Dividers
Code Description

eco082 A4 Jan-Dec Index Wide File Dividers

Code Description

eco030 A4 24 A-Z Index File Dividers
Code Description

eco031 A4 24 A-Z Wide Index File Dividers



2626

Masonite Clipboards

Code Description

eco118 A5 Masonite Clipboard
Code Description

eco119 A4 Masonite Clipboard

Code Description

eco120 A3 Masonite Clipboard
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Clipboards

Code Description

eco105 A5 Clipboard Folder

Code Description

eco069 A4 Clipboard Folder

Code Description

eco124 A4 Aluminium Clipboard
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Super Strong Bags

HHOOLLDDSS  3300ccmm  RRUULLEERR
        

            

Code Description

eco122 Micro Super Strong Bag
130 x 80mm

Code Description

eco036 Mini Super Strong Bag
150 x 105mm

Code Description

eco037 Small Super Strong Bag
230 x 125mm

Code Description

eco123 Long Super Strong Bag
330 x 127mm
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Super Strong Bags

Code Description

eco038 A5 Super Strong Bag
230 x 180mm

Code Description

eco039 A4+ Super Strong Bag
360 x 254mm

Code Description

eco040 A3 Super Strong Bag
460 x 345mm



3030

Twin Pocket Strong Bags

Code Description

eco061 A5 Twin Pocket Strong Bag
230 x 180mm 

Code Description

eco062 A4+ Twin Pocket Strong Bag
360 x 254mm 

Code Description

eco063 A3 Twin Pocket Strong Bag
460 x 345mm 
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Zipped Display Books

A5

Code Description

eco089 A5 30 Pocket Zipped 
Display Book

Code Description

eco090 A4 30 Pocket Zipped 
Display Book



Zipped Display Books

3232

Code Description

eco091 A3 30 Pocket Zipped 
Display Book

Code Description

eco092 A2 30 Pocket Zipped 
Display Book



3333

A5 Flexicover Display Books

Code Description

eco015 A5 20 Pocket Flexicover 
Display Book

Code Description

eco016 A5 40 Pocket Flexicover 
Display Book



3434

A4 Flexicover Display Books

Code Description

eco116 A4 100 Pocket Flexicover
Display Book

Code Description

eco115 A4 80 Pocket Flexicover
Display Book

Code Description

eco114 A4 60 Pocket Flexicover
Display Book

Code Description

eco018 A4 40 Pocket Flexicover
Display Book

Code Description

eco017 A4 20 Pocket Flexicover
Display Book
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A5 Fold Flat Spiral Display Books

Code Description

eco136 A5 20 Pocket Fold Flat 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco137 A5 40 Pocket Fold Flat 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco138 A5 60 Pocket Fold Flat 
Presentation Display Book



3636

A4 Fold Flat Spiral Display Books

Code Description

eco133 A4 20 Pocket Fold Flat 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco134 A4 40 Pocket Fold Flat 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco135 A4 60 Pocket Fold Flat 
Presentation Display Book
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Landscape Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco094 A5 20 Pocket Landscape 
Display Book

Code Description

eco095 A4 20 Pocket Landscape 
Display Book

Code Description

eco096 A3 20 Pocket Landscape 
Display Book
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A5 Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco041 A5 10 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco001 A5 20 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco002 A5 40 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book



3939

A5 Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco019 A5 60 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco064 A5 80 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco065 A5 100 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book and Box
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A4 Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco042 A4 10 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco003 A4 20 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco004 A4 40 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book



4141

A4 Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco020 A4 60 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco066 A4 80 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco067 A4 100 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book and Box
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A3 Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco043 A3 10 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco005 A3 20 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco006 A3 40 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book
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A3 Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco021 A3 60 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco068 A3 80 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book
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A2 Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco044 A2 10 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco007 A2 20 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book

Code Description

eco008 A2 40 Pocket Presentation 
Display Book
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A5 Clear Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco126 A5 10 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco127 A5 20 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco128 A5 40 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco131 A5 60 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book



4646

A4 Clear Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco125 A4 10 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco110 A4 20 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco098 A4 40 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco099 A4 60 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book



4747

A3 Clear Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco100 A3 20 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco101 A3 40 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco102 A3 60 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book



4848

A2 Clear Presentation Display Books

Code Description

eco103 A2 20 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book

Code Description

eco104 A2 40 Pocket Clear 
Presentation Display Book



4949

The Planet Mark is a sustainability certification which recognises outstanding 
achievements, encourages action and builds a community of like-minded 

individuals. 

Helping 
to Support 

13 Rainforest 
Partnerships

Protect 
86,001 

Hectares of 
Rainforest

Store 
14,788,825 
tonnes of 

carbon

  Holders of The Planet Mark are required to measure and reduce their annual 
carbon emisions associated with business operations.
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CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE

eco001 A5 20 Pocket Presentation Display Book 38

eco002 A5 40 Pocket Presentation Display Book 38

eco003 A4 20 Pocket Presentation Display Book 40

eco004 A4 40 Pocket Presentation Display Book 40

eco005 A3 20 Pocket Presentation Display Book 42

eco006 A3 40 Pocket Presentation Display Book 42

eco007 A2 20 Pocket Presentation Display Book 44

eco008 A2 40 Pocket Presentation Display Book 44

eco009 A4 Bag 25 Multi Punched Pockets 16

eco010 A4 Bag 100 Multi Punched Pokets 16

eco011 A4 Bag 25 Premier Multi Punched Pockets 19

eco012 A5 Bag 25 Multi Punched Pockets 15

eco013 A3 Bag 10 Premier Multi Punched Pockets 21

eco014 A3 Bag 10 Multi Punched Pockets (Landscape) 21

eco015 A5 20 Pocket Flexicover Display Book 33

eco016 A5 40 Pocket Flexicover Display Book 33

eco017 A4 20 Pocket Flexicover Display Book 34

eco018 40 Pocket Flexicover Display Book 34

eco019 A5 60 Pocket Presentation Display Book 39

eco020 A4 60 Pocket Presentation Display Book 41

eco021 A3 60 Pocket Presentation Display Book 43

eco022 A4 13 Pocket Expanding Filer 12

eco023 A4 Bag 10 Tidy Files 9

eco024 A5 1-6 Index File Dividers 22 

eco025 A5 1-6 Wide Index File Dividers 22 

eco026 A4 1-6 Index File Dividers 24 

eco027 A4 1-6 Wide Index  File Dividers  24

eco028 A4 1-12 Index File Dividers 24 

eco029 A4 1-12 Wide Index File Dividers 24

eco030 A4 Set 24 A-Z Index File Dividers  25

eco031 A4 Set 24 A-Z Wide Index File Dividers 25 

eco032 Pack 5 A5 Press Stud Wallets 5

eco033 Pack 5 A4+ Press Stud Wallets 5

eco034 Pack 5 A3 Press Stud Wallets 5

eco035 Pack 5 A4+ Colour Press Stud Wallets 4

CODE  DESCRIPTION PAGE

eco036 Mini Super Strong Bag 28

eco037 Small Super Strong Bag 28

eco038 A5 Super Strong Bag 29

eco039 A4+ Super Strong Bag 29 

eco040 A3 Super Strong Bag 29 

eco041 A5 10 Pocket Presentation Display Book 38

eco042 A4 10 Pocket Presentation Display Book 40

eco043 A3 10 Pocket Presentation Display Book 42

eco044 A2 10 Pocket Presentation Display Book 44

eco045 A5 Ring Binder with 12 Multi Punched Pockets 13

eco046 A4 Ring Binder with 12 Multi Punched Pockets 13

eco047 A4 Presentation Deep Ring Binder 14

eco048 A4 Project and Report File 7

eco049 A4 Quick Clip File 7

eco050 A4 Swing Lock File 7

eco051 A4 Bag 5 Easy Slide Files 8

eco052 A6 6 Pocket Expanding File 11

eco053 A5 7 Pocket Expanding File 11

eco054 A5 Expanding 2 Stud Wallets  6

eco055 A4+ Expanding 2 Stud Wallet 6

eco056 A4+ Triple Storage Stud Wallet 6

eco057 A4 Bag 100 Premier Multi Punched Pockets 19

eco058 A4 Set 12 Index Tabbed Premier Punched Pockets  20

eco059 A4 Bag 25 Open Access Premier Multi Punched Pockets 20

eco060 A5 Bag 25 Premier Multi Punched Pockets 15

eco061 A5 Twin Pocket Strong Bag 30

eco062 A4+ Twin Pocket Strong Bag 30

eco063 A3 Twin Pocket Strong Bag 30

eco064 A5 80 Pocket Presentation Display Book 39

eco065 A5 100 Pocket Presentation Display Book & Box 39

eco066 A4 80 Pocket Presentation Display Book 41

eco067 A4 100 Pocket Presentation Display Book & Box 41

eco068 A3 80 Pocket Presentation Display Book 43

eco069 A4 Clipboard Folder 27

eco070 A4+ Expanding Zip File 10
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CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE

eco071 A4 Set 5 Index File Dividers  23

eco072 A4 Set 5 Wide Index File Dividers  23

eco073 A4 Set 10 Index File Dividers 23

eco074 A4  Set 10 Wide Index File Dividers 23

eco075 Pack 5 A5 Colour Press Stud Wallets 4

eco076 A4 Bag 50 Multi Punched Pockets 16

eco077 Pack 5 A7 Colour Press Stud Wallets 4

eco078 Pack 5 A6 Colour Press Stud Wallets 4

eco079 Pack 5 DL Colour Press Stud Wallets 4

eco080 Pack 5 A3 Colour Press Stud Wallets 4

eco081 A4 January - December Index File Dividers 25

eco082 A4 January - December Wide Index File Dividers  25

eco083 A4 7 Pocket Expanding Filer 11

eco084 A4 26 Pocket Expanding Filer 12

eco085 A4 Document Box File 10

eco086 A4 Presentation Ring Binder 13

eco087 A3 Presentation Ring Binder 14

eco088 A3 Landscape Presentation Ring Binder 14

eco089 A5 30 Pocket Zipped Presentation Display Book 31

eco090 A4 30 Pocket Zipped Presentation Display Book 31

eco091 A3 30 Pocket Zipped Presentation Display Book 32

eco092 A2 30 Pocket Zipped Presentation Display Book 32

eco093 A4 Colour Spine Punched Pockets 17

eco094 A5 20 Pocket Landscape Display Book 37

eco095 A4 20 Pocket Landscape Display Book 37

eco096 A3 20 Pocket Landscape Display Book 37

eco097 A4 Bag 25 Tidy Files 9

eco098 A4 Clear 40 Pocket Presentation Display Book 46

eco099 A4 Clear 60 Pocket Presentation Display Book 46

eco100 A3 Clear 20 Pocket Presentation Display Book 47

eco101 A3 Clear 40 Pocket Presentation Display Book 47

eco102 A3 Clear 60 Pocket Presentation Display Book 47

eco103 A2 Clear 20 Pocket Presentation Display Book 48

eco104 A2 Clear 40 Pocket Presentation Display Book 48

eco105 A5 Clipboard Folder 27

CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE

eco106 A5 Expanding Zip File 10

eco107 A4 50 Colour Spine Punched Pockets 17

eco108 A4 Bag 50 Premier Multi Punched Pockets 19

eco109 A5 Bag 100 Multi Punched Pockets  15

eco110 A4 Clear 20 Pocket Presentation Display Book  46

eco111 A4 Pack 5 A4 Clear Press Stud Wallet     5                                                 

eco113 A4 Bag 100 65 Microns Multi Punched Pockets 18

eco114 A4 60 Pocket Flexicover Display Book 34

eco115 A4 80 Pocket Flexicover Display Book 34

eco116 A4 100 Pocket Flexicover Display Book 34

eco117 A4 Bag 5 Colour Slide Files 8

eco118 A5 Masonite Clipboard - Spring Clip 26

eco119 A4 Masonite Clipboard - Bulldog Clip 26

eco120 A3 Masonite Clipboard - Bulldog Clip 26

eco121 A4 Bag 50 Clear Tidy Files 9

eco122 Micro Super Strong Bag 28

eco123 Long Super Strong Bag 28

eco124 A4 Aluminium Clipboard - Spring Clip 27

eco125  A4 10 Pocket Clear Presentation Display Book 46

eco126 A5 10 Pocket Clear Presentation Display Book 45

eco127 A5 20 Pocket Clear Presentation Display Book 45

eco128 A5 40 Pocket Clear Presentation Display Book 45

eco129 A4 Bag 200 Multi Punched Pockets 16

eco130 A4 Bag 25 Colour Spine Multi Punched Pockets 17

eco131 A5 60 Pocket Clear Presentation Display Book 45

eco132 A5 Bag 50 Multi Punched Pockets 15

eco133 A4 20 Pocket Fold Flat Spiral display book 36

eco134  A4 40 Pocket Fold Flat Spiral display book 36

eco135  A4 60 Pocket Fold Flat Spiral display book 36

eco136  A5 20 Pocket Fold Flat Spiral display book 35

eco137  A5 40 Pocket Fold Flat Spiral display book 35

eco138  A5 60 Pocket Fold Flat Spiral display book 35

eco147  A4 Bag 25 65 Microns Multi Punched Pockets 18

eco148  A4 Bag 50 65 Microns Multi Punched Pockets 18



www.ecoecostat.co.uk
info@ecoecostat.co.uk

(01384) 894162
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In addition to the 'eco-eco promise', we wanted to let you know 
a bit more about the quality principles and processes behind the 

eco-eco range.  So here goes....

our products always made from a minimum of 50% recycled or sustainable 
materials 

when developing new products we aim to use as higher recycled content as 
possible

we won’t sacrifice quality or charge 'the earth' to be green, which is why some 
products contain less recycled material than others

Our Products are competitively priced against similar (non-eco-friendly) products, 
to give consumers a viable choice to buy recycled stationery at little or no extra 

cost

we consider our suppliers to be our partners, these strong relationships enable a 
good understanding of our eco-eco credentials when developing and 

manufacturing products

our products are currently sourced from China, so we can be competitive. We are 
looking to manufacture closer to home, which will reduce our carbon footprint 

further

we encourage our suppliers to be as environmentally friendly as possible. For 
example.... any material which is cut off and wasted during manufacturing is col-

lected and recycled and sometimes turned into more stationery for us eventually!

we aim to use as little single-use plastic as possible, but sometimes we must use 
polybags to protect our products. These bags are of course recyclable though

all our products are high quality and made to stand the test of time, cheap and 
disposable is not our thing

eco-eco Qualityeco-eco Quality


